## L03000049396

<b>L</b>			
(Req	uestor's l	vame)	
(Add	ress)		
(Add	ress)		<del></del> -
(City	/State/Zip	/Phone #)	7.**NX-
PICK-UP	☐ WA	ΔIT	MAIL
(Busi	iness Ent	ty Name)	
	ument Nu		
Special Instructions to Fi			
Availability			
Ocument Examiner	* DCC		
Updater	Office U	se Only	
Updater Vorifyer	DCC		
Acknowledgement	DCC	1	
The second secon		1	



100024753571

11/21/03--01052--008 \*\*125.00

03 NOV 21 PH 4: 47

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

7 1 <del></del>
- 
<del></del>
SECRETAR DIVISION DE 1
TARY OF SHA

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

इ. १९९८ क्षेत्र १८४४ व अञ्चलकी सम्बद्धाः अस्ति । स

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Mayfair Decorating, LLC	······································
ARTICLE II - Address:	nainal office of the Limited Liebility Company
The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Elimited Elaothty Company
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3919 Executive Drive	3919 Executive Drive
Palm Harbor, Florida 34685	Palm Harbor, Florida 34685
	gistered agent are:
	gistered agent are:
The name and the Florida street address of the re  John J. Boelhower	gistered agent are:
The name and the Florida street address of the re	
The name and the Florida street address of the re  John J. Boelhower	gistered agent are:
The name and the Florida street address of the re  John J. Boelhower  Name	gistered agent are:
Name 3919 Executive Drive	gistered agent are:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes..

regulared rigent o Signature

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member			
MGR	John J. Boelhower	_	
· · · ·	3919 Executive Drive	_	
	Palm Harbor, Florida 34685	_	<del></del> :
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
			s
		<del></del> .	
<del></del>		_	N.C
		ᄑ	
(Use attachment if necessary)		03 NOV 2	
NOTE: An additional article must be	added if an effective date is requested.	PM 4:47	100 ST
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		۲7	ATE
De Q	Boelm		. <b></b>
Signature of a member of an au	thorized representative of a member.		
(In accordance with section 608. of this document constitutes an a	408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ffirmation under the penalties of perjury		

John J. Boelhower

that the facts stated herein are true.)

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)